
DREZÚRNE PRETEKY ROZÁLKA CUP 2. KOLO

ŠTARTOVNÁ LISTINA
1.  P1 - Cena Poníkovo

Úloha/Test: SJF P1

          

Pezinok, 16.04.2022

10 1180609000 JK LIMIT Bratislava1 06J5Kristína Ela ZAGYIOVÁ  8:30THEODOR

1 1184808872 TJ ŽREBČÍN Motešice2 06D9Alena Lilly MARTHALER  8:37PINKY PIE

56 1009608952 JK OVER Žilina3 18J5Nela VOZÁROVÁ  8:44NINUS

12 09019N0632 JK LIMIT Bratislava4 13D3Alexandra JARABKOVÁ  8:51SUNRISE

57 0954708604 TJ ŽREBČÍN Motešice5 12D0Ján MAGÁL  8:58DAFNE FAN DEJ

11 1180509000 JK LIMIT Bratislava6 14J5Kristína Ela ZAGYIOVÁ  9:15CYPRIÁN
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DREZÚRNE PRETEKY ROZÁLKA CUP 2. KOLO

ŠTARTOVNÁ LISTINA
2.  SJF Z5 - Cena EQVET, spol. s r.o.

Úloha/Test: SJF Z5

          

Pezinok, 16.04.2022

33 1003108610 JK ROZÁLKA Pezinok1 19J6Kristína KRŠŇÁKOVÁ  9:45AMADEUS 791

11 1180509000 JK LIMIT Bratislava2 14J5Kristína Ela ZAGYIOVÁ  9:50CYPRIÁN

5 1149001742 JK Ivanka pri Dunaji3 05Silvia ZÁHORSKÁ  9:55DANCING SCARLETT

12 09019N0632 JK LIMIT Bratislava4 13D3Alexandra JARABKOVÁ 10:00SUNRISE

57 0954708604 TJ ŽREBČÍN Motešice5 12D0Ján MAGÁL 10:05DAFNE FAN DEJ

24 1174907028 JK Ivanka pri Dunaji6 13Štefan BALOGH 10:10VÉSZTŐ NONIUS-149 SEBES

39 1139205985 JK ROZÁLKA Pezinok7 08Alena BUREŠOVÁ 10:15NONIUS XXXII-1 SK/DARWIN

28 0914908182 LaRoc Horses Stupava8 11J8Paulína CIGÁNIKOVÁ 10:20CHEVALIER

9 1180803055 JK LIMIT Bratislava9 10Alica GBÚROVÁ 10:25FURIOSO XLIX-44 NAPOS

31 1018708607 JK ROZÁLKA Pezinok10 11J6Katarína HALAMOVÁ 10:30GEERESTEIN

30 1164209132 JK ROZÁLKA Pezinok11 07Kristína HASIČKOVÁ 10:50HENNESSY

14 1183405233 JK ROZÁLKA Pezinok12 13Ingrid LANČARIČOVÁ 10:55ULLA

23 0968103807 JK JOSY TEAM Trnava13 13Ivana MRVOVÁ 11:00NIKA

4 0895409127 TJ ŽREBČÍN Motešice14 13J5Simona ROBOTOVÁ 11:05ESPRIT

60 1020307015 JK ROZÁLKA Pezinok15 13Y0Amália BARTOVIČOVÁ 11:10ALJA

48 CZECZE CZE16 Aleš BOREK 11:15FÜRS PAPELLI

44 0976506134 JK JOSY TEAM Trnava17 12Nino FOLTÍN 11:20WALLABY

53 N05719 JK Ivanka pri Dunaji18 Y0Terézia GAJTKOVÁ 11:25LIBEL VAN DE LEEM

42 1186309094 JK ROZÁLKA Pezinok19 11J8Veronika JANKOVIČOVÁ 11:30JALKE VOM COENENHOF

41 1099608605 JK ROZÁLKA Pezinok20 14J6Sara KORAJLIJA 11:35GRAND STORM

62 0664706668 RANČ OUZKÝCH Bratislava21 18Y9Zuzana Anna KOSTELNÍK 11:55ZARA DEW

49 1099309008 JK Ivanka pri Dunaji22 06D3Alica PESTÚNOVÁ 12:00FURIOSO L-34 NEMES

52 0936408601 JK ALBERI Pezinok23 12J6Timea TKÁČOVÁ 12:05FIGARO

58 1168106761 TJ ŽREBČÍN Motešice24 04J6Sofia Laura PETRANOVÁ 12:10GIDRAN XX-12 WONDERBRA

13 1108208293 EQUITANA SPORT HORSES Bratisla25 06J6Hana PETROVSKÁ 12:15FURIOSO XLII-12 SK / RED MAGNU

40 1186803021 JK HORSE CLUB Nitra26 04Simona SKLENÁROVÁ 12:20NOVALETTE VAN DE ZOOMVLIET

32 1063108610 JK ROZÁLKA Pezinok27 09J6Kristína KRŠŇÁKOVÁ 12:25SHADOW

10 1180609000 JK LIMIT Bratislava28 06J5Kristína Ela ZAGYIOVÁ 12:30THEODOR

6 1097201742 JK Ivanka pri Dunaji29 08Silvia ZÁHORSKÁ 12:35GRADUELL
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DREZÚRNE PRETEKY ROZÁLKA CUP 2. KOLO

ŠTARTOVNÁ LISTINA
3.  FEI 4R - Súťaž pre 4 r kone, Cena JOSY Holding

Úloha/Test: FEI 4R

          

Pezinok, 16.04.2022

3 11118Z0048 TJ ŽREBČÍN Motešice1 06Veronika MARTHALER  9:30LIBER T

58 1168106761 TJ ŽREBČÍN Motešice2 04J6Sofia Laura PETRANOVÁ  9:36GIDRAN XX-12 WONDERBRA

13 1108208293 EQUITANA SPORT HORSES Bratisla3 06J6Hana PETROVSKÁ  9:42FURIOSO XLII-12 SK / RED MAGNU

40 1186803021 JK HORSE CLUB Nitra4 04Simona SKLENÁROVÁ  9:48NOVALETTE VAN DE ZOOMVLIET

7 1163907779 JK ROZÁLKA Pezinok5 06Y1Kristína ŠKVARKOVÁ  9:54DAPHNE

34 1174707124 JK Ivanka pri Dunaji6 05J7Diana CINGELOVÁ 10:00MINELLA

20 1129702366 JK pri Národnom žrebčíne Topoľ7 05Kristína FLAKOVÁ 10:06BONNAVI (Do - 34)

16 1129500338 JK pri Národnom žrebčíne Topoľ8 05Peter VANČO 10:12LORETTO (R-1)

2 11676Z0048 TJ ŽREBČÍN Motešice9 04Veronika MARTHALER 10:30NEYMAR
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DREZÚRNE PRETEKY ROZÁLKA CUP 2. KOLO

ŠTARTOVNÁ LISTINA
4.  FEI DD - Cena Equistyle

Úloha/Test: FEI DD

          

Pezinok, 16.04.2022

32 1063108610 JK ROZÁLKA Pezinok1 09J6Kristína KRŠŇÁKOVÁ 11:00SHADOW

6 1097201742 JK Ivanka pri Dunaji2 08Silvia ZÁHORSKÁ 11:06GRADUELL

20 1129702366 JK pri Národnom žrebčíne Topoľ3 05Kristína FLAKOVÁ 11:12BONNAVI (Do - 34)

26 HUNHUN HUN4 Zsófia JAKUS 11:18KELLY

3 11118Z0048 TJ ŽREBČÍN Motešice5 06Veronika MARTHALER 11:24LIBER T

16 1129500338 JK pri Národnom žrebčíne Topoľ6 05Peter VANČO 11:30LORETTO (R-1)

28 0914908182 LaRoc Horses Stupava7 11J8Paulína CIGÁNIKOVÁ 11:36CHEVALIER

39 1139205985 JK ROZÁLKA Pezinok8 08Alena BUREŠOVÁ 11:42NONIUS XXXII-1 SK/DARWIN

35 0861307124 JK Ivanka pri Dunaji9 18J7Diana CINGELOVÁ 11:48LARGO

63 1017505719 JK Ivanka pri Dunaji10 18Y0Terézia GAJTKOVÁ 11:54DON DIMANCHE

55 1009607931 JK OVER Žilina11 18J8Júlia MARTYNEKOVÁ 12:45NINUS

4 0895409127 TJ ŽREBČÍN Motešice12 13J5Simona ROBOTOVÁ 12:51ESPRIT

62 0664706668 RANČ OUZKÝCH Bratislava13 18Y9Zuzana Anna KOSTELNÍK 12:57ZARA DEW

50 CZECZE CZE14 Alica SIBLÍKOVÁ 13:03CORLAY-B

49 1099309008 JK Ivanka pri Dunaji15 06D3Alica PESTÚNOVÁ 13:09FURIOSO L-34 NEMES

43 1176708039 JK ROZÁLKA Pezinok16 17J5Alexandra ŠOTTEROVÁ 13:15ALONSO

59 0956006761 TJ ŽREBČÍN Motešice17 12J6Sofia Laura PETRANOVÁ 13:21ALICE IM WUNDERLAND

25 1191405185 TJ ŽREBČÍN Motešice18 08Ádám PATÓCS 13:27RODERICH

22 0945400135 JK pri Národnom žrebčíne Topoľ19 13Martina NITTNAUS 13:33FAVORY XII-13

33 1003108610 JK ROZÁLKA Pezinok20 19J6Kristína KRŠŇÁKOVÁ 13:39AMADEUS 791

5 1149001742 JK Ivanka pri Dunaji21 05Silvia ZÁHORSKÁ 13:45DANCING SCARLETT

15 1055302362 JK JOSY TEAM Trnava22 08Sylvia ŠTEFLOVIČOVÁ 13:51DANCIANA DIAMOND PRINCESS
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DREZÚRNE PRETEKY ROZÁLKA CUP 2. KOLO

ŠTARTOVNÁ LISTINA
5.  FEI JD - Cena Duolife, Janka Francová

Úloha/Test: FEI JD

          

Pezinok, 16.04.2022

22 0945400135 JK pri Národnom žrebčíne Topoľ1 13Martina NITTNAUS 14:30FAVORY XII-13

59 0956006761 TJ ŽREBČÍN Motešice2 12J6Sofia Laura PETRANOVÁ 14:37ALICE IM WUNDERLAND

27 HUNHUN HUN3 Zsófia JAKUS 14:44MARCELLO FIORENTINO

29 0922507000 JK ROZÁLKA Pezinok4 11Dominika BOHUŠOVÁ 14:51EDWARD

36 0940300265 JK Ivanka pri Dunaji5 11Petra SLUŠNÁ 14:58FÜRST LOTHARIO

47 CZECZE CZE6 Eliška STRÁNSKA 15:05DON CORLEONE

21 1026702366 JK pri Národnom žrebčíne Topoľ7 08Kristína FLAKOVÁ 15:12BONNAMI

61 1122205185 TJ ŽREBČÍN Motešice8 07Ádám PATÓCS 15:19DIAMANTINA
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DREZÚRNE PRETEKY ROZÁLKA CUP 2. KOLO

ŠTARTOVNÁ LISTINA
8.  FEI Grade I-V (Team / Individual Test)

Úloha/Test: FEI PD

          

Pezinok, 16.04.2022

46 ALONSO 11767Z0085 PARADREZÚRA EXCELENT Boldog1 17Maurilio VACCARO 16:00

45 HAMILTON J 1176605174 JK NAPOLI Bratislava2 10Lucia KRIVOSUDSKÁ 16:07

37 STERNGREIFER 0829707910 LaRoc Horses Stupava3 16Lucia VLADOVIČOVÁ 16:14
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DREZÚRNE PRETEKY ROZÁLKA CUP 2. KOLO

VÝSLEDKY
6.  FEI YU - Cena Equitop

Úloha/Test: FEI YU

          

Pezinok, 16.04.2022

18 1026902965 JK pri Národnom žrebčíne Topoľ1 08Michaela HORNÁ 16:45LORRY

21 1026702366 JK pri Národnom žrebčíne Topoľ2 08Kristína FLAKOVÁ 16:52BONNAMI

8 1093308349 TJ ŽREBČÍN Motešice3 16J8Sofia Anna ŠEBESTOVÁ 16:59CHRISTO 22

54 1032405486 JK HORSE CLUB Nitra4 08Y9Linda KILÍKOVÁ 17:06ROCKY DIAMOND

51 0967903178 EQUINA SPORT TEAM Plav. Podhra5 19Viera POLÁČKOVÁ 17:13WINSTAR

38 1020207279 JK Ivanka pri Dunaji6 08Anežka SLOBODNÍKOVÁ 17:20JANTAR

17 0945300338 JK pri Národnom žrebčíne Topoľ7 10Peter VANČO 17:27CONVERSANO XIII-47

27 HUNHUN HUN8 Zsófia JAKUS 17:34MARCELLO FIORENTINO

19 0907002965 JK pri Národnom žrebčíne Topoľ9 11Michaela HORNÁ 17:45FOREVER / CHARISMA 12
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DREZÚRNE PRETEKY ROZÁLKA CUP 2. KOLO

ŠTARTOVNÁ LISTINA
7.  FEI Intermediate I

Úloha/Test: FEI IM I

          

Pezinok, 16.04.2022

19 0907002965 JK pri Národnom žrebčíne Topoľ1 11Michaela HORNÁ 18:15FOREVER / CHARISMA 12

54 1032405486 JK HORSE CLUB Nitra2 08Y9Linda KILÍKOVÁ 18:23ROCKY DIAMOND

51 0967903178 EQUINA SPORT TEAM Plav. Podhra3 19Viera POLÁČKOVÁ 18:31WINSTAR

38 1020207279 JK Ivanka pri Dunaji4 08Anežka SLOBODNÍKOVÁ 18:39JANTAR

17 0945300338 JK pri Národnom žrebčíne Topoľ5 10Peter VANČO 18:47CONVERSANO XIII-47

18 1026902965 JK pri Národnom žrebčíne Topoľ6 08Michaela HORNÁ 19:15LORRY
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